SM-JAARATA 2012
11.03.2012 Team Botnia, Alavuden UA

Luokka:

LK4 B

15
221
66
63

61
65

TULOKSET

Kankaanpaa Tomi
Lahdesmaki Martti
Heikkinen Jarmo
Laurila Sami
Lahdesmaki Aleksi
Méntyla Jesse

Ingman Mats

EPUA
AL-Harma
PaMK/UA
AL-Harma
AL-Harma
KauhUA
VUA

Luokassa 8 osallistujaa

VW 19 Golf GTI 16V
Ford Escort RS 2000
BMW 325i

BMW 325i

Toyota Starlet
Renault Clio 16V
BMW 325i

tulostettu klo 14:22:02



